
Do you need childcare so that you can go to work or school? We help families in
Arapahoe County find affordable and high-quality child care. 

Many families qualify for the Colorado Child Care Assistance Program (CCCAP), but aren't
taking advantage of it. CCCAP helps families pay for quality child care in their area. Our
Child Care Navigator can help you with the CCCAP application and provide a custom list of
potential child care programs that meet your needs. 

Working or looking for work
Enrolled in high school or studying for a GED
Attending college or vocational training, or
Receiving TANF

The Colorado Child Care Assistance Program
(CCCAP) provides child care funding for eligible
parents with children from birth to age 12 who are:

WE HELP FAMILIES 
FIND QUALITY CHILD CARE

Learn more or submit a request online at
www.acecc.org/child-care-navigator

CHILD CARE NAVIGATOR

Learn More About
Quality Care 

Ask About Nearby
Child Care 

Get Help with
CCCAP Applications

Or contact us at
(303) 636-1492
help@acecc.org

http://www.acecc.org/child-care-navigator
mailto:help@acecc.org


Working
Looking for work
Enrolled in high school or studying for a
GED
Attending college or vocational training
Receiving TANF

Colorado Child Care
Assistance Program (CCCAP) 

CCCAP provides funding for child care
through Arapahoe County Department of
Human Services to eligible parents with
children from birth to age 12 who are:

CCCAP eligibility is based on your monthly
income. If you make LESS than the
amounts below, you qualify!

CHILD CARE NAVIGATOR

The early years of life are critical to a child's learning and development. We know that quality child
care helps everyone in the family. Kids have a quality place to learn and grow, and parents have
affordable, reliable care while they work or study. 

Family Size
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Monthly Income
$3,232.50
$4,072.50
$4,912.50
$5,752.50
$6,592.50
$7,432.50
$8,272.50
$8,645.83

Revised 10/1/20 Guidelines are subject to change.

View the full CCCAP application at:
www.arapahoegov.com/420/Child-Care-
Assistance

YOUR KIDS DESERVE          
QUALITY CARE

Child Care Center
Preschool Program 
Family Child Care Home
Before- or after-school care

Who takes care of your kids while you
work or go to school? 

Stable, affordable, and quality child care can
make a huge difference. Our Child Care
Navigator can help you understand your
options, like: 

Learn more or submit a request online at
www.acecc.org/child-care-navigator

Or contact us at
(303) 636-1492
help@acecc.org

 

http://www.arapahoegov.com/420/Child-Care-Assistance
http://www.acecc.org/child-care-navigator
mailto:help@acecc.org

