Arapahoe County



Early Childhood Council CHILD CARE NAVIGATOR

WE HELP FAMILIES FIND QUALITY CHILD CARE

Do you need childcare so that you can go to work or school? We help families in Arapahoe County find affordable and high-quality child care.

Many families qualify for the Colorado Child Care Assistance Program (CCCAP), but aren't taking advantage of it. CCCAP helps families pay for quality child care in their area. Our Child Care Navigator can help you with the CCCAP application and provide a custom list of potential child care programs that meet your needs.

The Colorado Child Care Assistance Program (CCCAP) provides child care funding for eligible parents with children from birth to age 12 who are:

- Working or looking for work
- Enrolled in high school or studying for a GED
- · Attending college or vocational training, or
- Receiving TANF

Get Help with CCCAP Applications

Ask About Nearby Child Care





Learn More About Quality Care

Learn more or submit a request online at <u>www.acecc.org/child-care-navigator</u>

Or contact us at (303) 636-1492 help@acecc.org



Early Childhood Council CHILD CARE NAVIGATOR

The early years of life are critical to a child's learning and development. We know that quality child care helps **everyone** in the family. Kids have a quality place to learn and grow, and parents have affordable, reliable care while they work or study.

Colorado Child Care Assistance Program (CCCAP)

CCCAP provides funding for child care through Arapahoe County Department of Human Services to eligible parents with children from birth to age 12 who are:

- Working
- Looking for work
- Enrolled in high school or studying for a GED
- Attending college or vocational training
- Receiving TANF

CCCAP eligibility is based on your monthly income. If you make LESS than the amounts below, you qualify!

Family Size	Monthly Income
2	\$3,232.50
3	\$4,072.50
4	\$4,912.50
5	\$5,752.50
6	\$6,592.50
7	\$7,432.50
8	\$8,272.50
9	\$8,645.83

Revised 10/1/20 Guidelines are subject to change.

View the full CCCAP application at:

www.arapahoegov.com/420/Child-Care-Assistance

Learn more or submit a request online at <u>www.acecc.org/child-care-navigator</u>



YOUR KIDS DESERVE QUALITY CARE

Who takes care of your kids while you work or go to school?

Stable, affordable, and quality child care can make a huge difference. Our Child Care Navigator can help you understand your options, like:

- Child Care Center
- Preschool Program
- Family Child Care Home
- Before- or after-school care

Or contact us at (303) 636-1492 help@acecc.org